HSM200S
DC/DC Converter
270Vdc Input
200 WATTS SINGLE OUTPUT
Input Voltage
Brown Out (75% of Full Load)
No Load Power Dissipation
Inrush Charge

Standard unit is 270Vdc nominal input with pins out the top written as
HSM200S/5.2(270).
How to Order:
HSM  200  S / 5.2 - I (270) 883
*  1% or 50mV, whichever is greater
1 0.2% or 25mV, whichever is greater
2 0.1% or 25mV, whichever is greater
3 3% or 150mV, whichever is greater
4   3% or 400mV, whichever is greater
5   5% or 400mV, whichever is greater
6   2% or 400mV, whichever is greater
>> 1
1111 Knox Street  ̈ Torrance ̈ CA 90502 ̈ USA ̈ Tel: +1 310 202 8820 ̈ sales@martekpower.com
Min.
1000
500
1000
0.01
50
Typ. Max.
0.03
Units
Vdc
Vdc
Vdc
µF
MOhm
Operating (Case)
Storage   (Ambient)
Over Temperature Shutdown
Thermal Resistance Case (Ambient)
Min.
-55
-55
Typ.
+105
5
Max.
+100
+125
Units
°C
°C
°C
°C/W
Isolation:
Input to Output
Output to Case
Input to Case (270Vdc in)
Input to Output Capacitance
Insulation Resistance (@50 Vdc)
HSM200S(270) HI-DENSITY
DC TO DC CONVERTERS
oz.
grams
inch
mm
inch3
cm3
Brass (Solder Plating)
Alumimum 5052-H32
Weight
Size
Volume
Material
Finish
10.42
295.50
2.40 x 2.30 x 1.12
60.96 x 58.42 x 28.45
6.18
101.32